



9/15/2014

**Lyon
Project Bid Abstract**

Project Name: County Road 53 - Twin Lakes Park Contract No.:

Client: Lyon County Highway Department Project No.:

CP 13:53

Bid Opening:

Owner: Lyon County Highway Department

Line No.	Item	Units	Quantity	Engineers Estimate		R&G Construction Co.		Northern Lines Contracting		Midwest Contracting, LLC.		Dunlinc Bros. Inc.	
				Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	2021.501 MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$33,000.00	\$33,000.00
2	2051.501 MAINT AND RESTORATION OF HAUL ROADS	LUMP SUM	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00
3	2101.511 CLEARING AND GRUBBING	LUMP SUM	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$5,250.00	\$5,250.00
4	2105.501 COMMON EXCAVATION	CU YD	7153	\$4.25	\$30,400.25	\$4.00	\$28,612.00	\$3.00	\$21,459.00	\$3.45	\$24,677.85	\$7.60	\$54,362.80
5	2105.505 MUCK EXCAVATION	CU YD	3700	\$6.00	\$22,200.00	\$7.75	\$28,675.00	\$8.00	\$29,600.00	\$5.50	\$20,350.00	\$11.50	\$42,550.00
6	2105.523 COMMON BORROW (EV)	CU YD	2450	\$10.00	\$24,500.00	\$6.25	\$15,312.50	\$12.40	\$30,380.00	\$9.00	\$22,050.00	\$9.50	\$23,275.00
8	2105.533 SALVAGED AGGREGATE BASE PLACED FROM STOCKPILE	TON	3500	\$4.00	\$14,000.00	\$3.50	\$12,250.00	\$3.00	\$10,500.00	\$4.25	\$14,875.00	\$13.10	\$45,850.00
7	2105.533 SALVAGED AGGREGATE BASE-STOCKPILED	TON	3500	\$5.00	\$17,500.00	\$3.50	\$12,250.00	\$5.00	\$17,500.00	\$4.25	\$14,875.00	\$13.20	\$46,200.00
9	2105.602 CAMPSITE GRADING TYPE STANDARD	EACH	11	\$1,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$550.00	\$6,050.00	\$500.00	\$5,500.00	\$850.00	\$9,350.00	\$2,350.00	\$25,850.00
10	2105.602 CAMPSITE GRADING TYPE PULL-THROUGH	EACH	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00	\$2,100.00	\$2,100.00
11	2105.602 CAMPSITE GRADING TYPE ADA	EACH	1	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$4,900.00	\$4,900.00
12	2105.603 OBLITERATE OLD ROADWAY	LIN FT	1900	\$6.50	\$12,350.00	\$2.00	\$3,800.00	\$2.25	\$4,275.00	\$8.18	\$15,542.00	\$11.80	\$22,420.00
13	2105.603 CONSTRUCT CAMP LOOP ROAD	LIN FT	1478	\$10.00	\$14,780.00	\$4.50	\$6,651.00	\$6.00	\$8,868.00	\$10.00	\$14,780.00	\$41.60	\$61,484.80
14	2105.604 GEOTEXTILE FABRIC TYPE V	SQ YD	6305	\$2.50	\$15,762.50	\$2.50	\$15,762.50	\$2.00	\$12,610.00	\$1.25	\$7,881.25	\$1.70	\$10,718.50
15	2105.604 GEOGRID	SQ YD	1775	\$4.00	\$7,100.00	\$3.00	\$5,325.00	\$1.25	\$2,218.75	\$2.25	\$3,993.75	\$1.70	\$3,017.50
16	2111.501 TEST ROLLING	ROAD STA	14	\$50.00	\$700.00	\$60.00	\$840.00	\$50.00	\$700.00	\$75.00	\$1,050.00	\$50.00	\$700.00
17	2123.501 COMMON LABORERS	HOUR	2	\$60.00	\$120.00	\$60.00	\$120.00	\$50.00	\$100.00	\$60.00	\$120.00	\$48.80	\$93.20
18	2123.503 MOTOR GRADER	HOUR	5	\$130.00	\$650.00	\$145.00	\$725.00	\$125.00	\$625.00	\$150.00	\$750.00	\$115.00	\$575.00
20	2123.509 DOZER (D7)	HOUR	5	\$150.00	\$750.00	\$200.00	\$1,000.00	\$150.00	\$750.00	\$185.00	\$925.00	\$125.00	\$625.00
19	2123.514 3.0 CU YD FRONT END LOADER	HOUR	2	\$130.00	\$260.00	\$155.00	\$310.00	\$125.00	\$250.00	\$150.00	\$300.00	\$135.00	\$270.00
21	2123.510 SKID LOADER	HOUR	2	\$130.00	\$260.00	\$95.00	\$190.00	\$65.00	\$130.00	\$110.00	\$220.00	\$87.70	\$175.40
22	2211.501 AGGREGATE BASE CLASS 5 MOD	TON	3610	\$13.00	\$46,930.00	\$13.00	\$46,930.00	\$11.00	\$39,710.00	\$13.75	\$49,637.50	\$17.20	\$62,092.00
23	2215.501 FULL DEPTH RECLAMATION	SQ YD	5855	\$1.00	\$5,855.00	\$0.80	\$4,684.00	\$1.10	\$6,440.50	\$1.00	\$5,855.00	\$2.25	\$13,173.75
24	2451.609 GRANULAR BACKFILL	TON	7000	\$12.00	\$84,000.00	\$8.00	\$56,000.00	\$9.00	\$63,000.00	\$8.45	\$59,150.00	\$11.10	\$77,700.00
25	2501.511 12" R.C.PIPE CULVERT CL II	LIN FT	16	\$40.00	\$640.00	\$50.00	\$800.00	\$28.00	\$448.00	\$45.00	\$720.00	\$70.00	\$1,120.00
26	2501.511 24" RC PIPE CULVERT CLASS II	L F	68	\$60.00	\$4,080.00	\$53.00	\$3,604.00	\$38.40	\$2,611.20	\$58.00	\$3,944.00	\$60.00	\$5,440.00
27	2501.515 12" RC PIPE APRON	EACH	2	\$600.00	\$1,200.00	\$450.00	\$900.00	\$400.00	\$800.00	\$600.00	\$1,200.00	\$520.00	\$1,040.00
28	2501.515 24" RC PIPE APRON	EACH	2	\$650.00	\$1,300.00	\$625.00	\$1,250.00	\$550.00	\$1,100.00	\$775.00	\$1,550.00	\$700.00	\$1,400.00
29	2573.502 SILT FENCE, TYPE MS	LIN FT	3260	\$2.00	\$6,520.00	\$2.55	\$8,313.00	\$2.55	\$8,313.00	\$2.50	\$8,150.00	\$2.55	\$8,313.00
30	2573.505 FLOTATION SILT CURTAIN TYPE STILL WATER	LIN FT	275	\$5.00	\$1,375.00	\$24.50	\$6,737.50	\$24.50	\$6,737.50	\$10.00	\$2,750.00	\$24.50	\$6,737.50
31	2573.533 SEDIMENT CONTROL LOG TYPE STRAW	LIN FT	300	\$5.00	\$1,500.00	\$2.55	\$765.00	\$2.55	\$765.00	\$3.00	\$900.00	\$2.55	\$765.00
32	2574.508 FERTILIZER TYPE 1	POUND	3525	\$0.50	\$1,762.50	\$1.00	\$3,525.00	\$1.00	\$3,525.00	\$1.00	\$3,525.00	\$1.00	\$3,525.00
33	2574.525 COMMON TOPSOIL BORROW	CU YD	90	\$20.00	\$1,800.00	\$16.00	\$1,440.00	\$20.00	\$1,800.00	\$5.00	\$450.00	\$43.80	\$3,942.00
34	2575.501 SEEDING	ACRE	11.75	\$200.00	\$2,350.00	\$400.00	\$4,700.00	\$400.00	\$4,700.00	\$600.00	\$7,050.00	\$400.00	\$4,700.00
35	2575.502 SEED MIXTURE 25-131	POUND	2600	\$5.00	\$13,000.00	\$2.50	\$6,500.00	\$2.50	\$6,500.00	\$3.00	\$7,800.00	\$2.50	\$6,500.00
36	2575.511 MULCH MATERIAL TYPE 1	TON	23.5	\$220.00	\$5,170.00	\$175.00	\$4,112.50	\$175.00	\$4,112.50	\$175.00	\$4,112.50	\$175.00	\$4,112.50
37	2575.519 DISK ANCHORING	ACRE	11.75	\$100.00	\$1,175.00	\$100.00	\$1,175.00	\$100.00	\$1,175.00	\$100.00	\$1,175.00	\$100.00	\$1,175.00
38	2575.523 EROSION CONTROL BLANKETS CATEGORY 3	SQ YD	2000	\$1.50	\$3,000.00	\$2.00	\$4,000.00	\$2.00	\$4,000.00	\$2.50	\$5,000.00	\$2.00	\$4,000.00
Totals for Project CP 13:53					\$368,190.25		\$303,910.00		\$323,504.45		\$336,009.85		\$589,153.95
% of Estimate for Project CP 13:53							-17.46%		-12.14%		-8.74%		60.01%

I hereby certify that this is an exact reproduction of bids received.

Certified By: _____ License No. _____
Date: _____